14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
 Wide collection of styles
 Resists insect infestation
 Styles range from ornate to simple
 Easy do-it-yourself installation
 Made with Fypon® technology
 3000 made-to-order items available
 Interior and exterior applications
 Will not rot, warp or decay
 Minimal maintenance and upkeep
 Uniquely detailed designs to match
any décor
 New Southwest Collection
Urethane Categories:
 Louvers and Vents    Window and Door Trim
 Mouldings and Rosettes   Decorative Millwork
 Large Balustrade Systems  Southwest Collection
Louvers
Cathedral Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX UCLV12X24 Decorative Cathedral Louver 12X24 4
SE TX UCLV18X30 Decorative Cathedral Louver 18X30 8
SE TX UCLV22X31 Decorative Cathedral Louver 22X31 8
     TX UFCLV12X24 Functional Cathedral Louver 12X24 3
     TX UFCLV18X30 Functional Cathedral Louver 18X30 6
SE TX UFCLV22X31 Functional Cathedral Louver 22X31 8
Diamond Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE    UFDLV24X24 Functional Diamond Louver 24X24 8
Eyebrow Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX UEBLV12X24 Decorative Eyebrow Louver 12X24 4
     TX UEBLV18X30 Decorative Eyebrow Louver 18X30 6
     TX UEBLV22X32 Decorative Eyebrow Louver 22X32 7
     TX UFEBLV12X24 Functional Eyebrow Louver 12X24 4
     TX UFEBLV18X30 Functional Eyebrow Louver 18X30 6
     TX UFEBLV22X32 Functional Eyebrow Louver 22X32 7
Half Round Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UHRLV24X12 Decorative Half Round Louver 24X12 4
SE TX UHRLV32X16 Decorative Half Round Louver 32X16 6
SE TX UHRLV36X18 Decorative Half Round Louver 36X18 7
     TX UFHRLV24X12 Functional Half Round Louver 24X12 3
     TX UFHRLV32X16 Functional Half Round Louver 32X16 5
SE TX UFHRLV36X18 Functional Half Round Louver 36X18 7
SE  UFHRLV48X24 Functional Half Round Louver 48X24 14
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–86
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Louvers
Half Round Louver with Trim
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX UHRLV36X18MTK Decorative Half Round Louver 36X18 With Trim and
Keystone
9
     TX UFHRLV36X18MTK Functional Half Round Louver 36X18 With Trim and
Keystone
8
Vertical Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX ULV8X24 Decorative Vertical Louver  8X24 2
     TX ULV8X30 Decorative Vertical Louver  8X30 4
     TX ULV12X18 Decorative Vertical Louver 12X18 2
     TX ULV12X24 Decorative Vertical Louver 12X24 4
     TX ULV12X30 Decorative Vertical Louver 12X30 4
SE TX ULV12X36 Decorative Vertical Louver 12X36 6
SE TX ULV16X24 Decorative Vertical Louver 16X24 6
SE TX ULV16X36 Decorative Vertical Louver 16X36 7
SE TX ULV18X30 Decorative Vertical Louver 18X30 7
     TX ULV24X36 Decorative Vertical Louver 24X36 11
     TX UFLV12X18 Functional Vertical Louver 12X18 4
     TX UFLV12X24 Functional Vertical Louver 12X24 4
     TX UFLV12X30 Functional Vertical Louver 12X30 5
     TX UFLV12X36 Functional Vertical Louver 12X36 5
SE TX UFLV16X24 Functional Vertical Louver 16X24 6
     TX UFLV16X36 Functional Vertical Louver 16X36 7
     TX UFLV18X30 Functional Vertical Louver 18X30 6
     TX UFLV24X36 Functional Vertical Louver 24X36 11
Vertical Louver with No Sill
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX ULVNS18X24 Decorative Vertical Louver 18X24 No Sill 5
     TX UFLVNS18X24 Decorative Vertical Louver 18X24 No Sill 5
Round Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX URLV16 Decorative Round Louver 16" 3
SE TX URLV18 Decorative Round Louver 18" 4
SE TX URLV22 Decorative Round Louver 22" 6
SE TX URLV24 Decorative Round Louver 24" 7
SE    URLV28 Decorative Round Louver 28" 8
     TX URLV30 Decorative Round Louver 30" 7
SE    URLV36 Decorative Round Louver 36" 13
SE    UFRLV12 Functional Round Louver 12" 2
SE TX UFRLV18 Functional Round Louver 18" 4
SE TX UFRLV22 Functional Round Louver 22" 6
SE TX UFRLV24 Functional Round Louver 24" 7
SE  UFRLV28 Functional Round Louver 28" 8
SE TX UFRLV30 Functional Round Louver 30" 9
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–87
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Louvers
Round Louver with Keystone
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   URLV24TK Decorative Round Louver 24" W/Keystone 7
SE   URLV30TK Decorative Round Louver 30" W/Keystone 10
SE   UFRLV24TK Functional Round Louver 24" W/Keystone 7
Oval Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UOVLV12X24V Decorative Oval Louver - Vertical 4
Triangle Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UTRLV48X24 Decorative Triangle Louver 48X24 10
SE   UFTRLV60X23 Functional Triangle Louver 60X23 10
SE   UFTRLV65X21 Functional Triangle Louver 65X21 10
Trim for Cathedral Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCLV22X31X4F Flat Trim 4" For Cathedral Louver 22X31 7
Trim for Half Round Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UHRLV36X4F Flat Trim 4" For Half Round Louver 36X18 6
Trim for Round Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX URLV24X4F Flat Trim 4" For Round Louver 24" 5
Trim for Vertical Louver
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
   TX ULV24X36X6F Flat Trim 6" For Vertical Louver 24X26   14
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–88
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Window and Door Trim
6" Window Crosshead
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UWCH24X6 Window Crosshead 24X6 4
SE   UWCH28X6 Window Crosshead 28X6 4
SE   UWCH30X6 Window Crosshead 30X6 4
SE   UWCH32X6 Window Crosshead 32X6 4
SE   UWCH33X6 Window Crosshead 33X6 4
SE   UWCH34X6 Window Crosshead 34X6 4
SE   UWCH36X6 Window Crosshead 36X6 4
SE   UWCH37X6 Window Crosshead 37X6 4
SE   UWCH38X6 Window Crosshead 38X6 4
SE   UWCH40X6 Window Crosshead 40X6 5
SE   UWCH41X6 Window Crosshead 41X6 5
SE   UWCH43X6 Window Crosshead 43X6 5
SE   UWCH44X6 Window Crosshead 44X6 5
SE   UWCH48X6 Window Crosshead 48X6 5
SE   UWCH56X6 Window Crosshead 56X6 6
SE   UWCH60X6 Window Crosshead 60X6 6
SE   UWCH64X6 Window Crosshead 64X6 6
SE   UWCH68X6 Window Crosshead 68X6 7
SE   UWCH72X6 Window Crosshead 72X6 7
SE   UWCH76X6 Window Crosshead 76X6 8
SE   UWCH96X6 Window Crosshead 96X6 10
SE   UWCH100X6 Window Crosshead 100X6 13
SE   UWCH104X6 Window Crosshead 104X6 11
SE   UWCH110X6 Window Crosshead 110X6 12
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–89
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Window and Door Trim
9" Window Crosshead
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UWCH24X9 Window Crosshead 24X9 5
SE   UWCH28X9 Window Crosshead 28X9 6
SE   UWCH30X9 Window Crosshead 30X9 6
SE   UWCH32X9 Window Crosshead 32X9 6
SE   UWCH33X9 Window Crosshead 33X9 6
SE   UWCH34X9 Window Crosshead 34X9 7
SE   UWCH36X9 Window Crosshead 36X9 7
SE   UWCH37X9 Window Crosshead 37X9 7
SE   UWCH38X9 Window Crosshead 38X9 7
SE   UWCH40X9 Window Crosshead 40X9 7
SE   UWCH41X9 Window Crosshead 41X9 7
SE   UWCH44X9 Window Crosshead 44X9 8
SE   UWCH48X9 Window Crosshead 48X9 9
SE   UWCH60X9 Window Crosshead 60X9 11
SE   UWCH64X9 Window Crosshead 64X9 11
SE   UWCH65X9 Window Crosshead 65X9 12
SE   UWCH68X9 Window Crosshead 68X9 7
SE   UWCH72X9 Window Crosshead 72X9 12
SE   UWCH76X9 Window Crosshead 76X9 13
SE   UWCH96X9 Window Crosshead 96X9 17
SE   UWCH99X9 Window Crosshead 99X9 17
SE   UWCH100X9 Window Crosshead 100X9 17
SE   UWCH104X9 Window Crosshead 104X9 20
SE   UWCH113X9 Window Crosshead 113X9 23
Garage Door Crosshead
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UWCH197X9 Garage Door Crosshead 197X9 35
Sunburst Half Round Window Pediment
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   USWDH24X12 Half Round Sunburst 24X12 5
SE   USWDH28X14 Half Round Sunburst 28X14 6
SE   USWDH30X15 Half Round Sunburst 30X15 6
SE   USWDH32X16 Half Round Sunburst 32X16 6
SE   USWDH33X17 Half Round Sunburst 33X17 7
SE   USWDH36X18 Half Round Sunburst 36X18 7
SE   USWDH37X19 Half Round Sunburst 37X19 8
SE   USWDH40X20 Half Round Sunburst 40X20 9
SE   USWDH44X22 Half Round Sunburst 44X22 11
SE   USWDH48X24 Half Round Sunburst 48X24 13
SE   USWDH64X32 Half Round Sunburst 64X32 24
SE   USWDH72X36 Half Round Sunburst 72X36 31
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–90
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Window and Door Trim
Sunburst Segment Window Pediment
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   USWDH36X9 Sunburst Pediment Seg 36X9 5
SE   USWDH54X13 Sunburst Pediment Seg 54X13 8
SE   USWDH72X14 Sunburst Pediment Seg 72X14 10
Window Panel
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UWDP38X24ADJ Window Panel 38X24 Adjustable 10
Flat Arch Trim
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UAR32X4F Flat Arch Trim - 4"X32" I.D. 5
SE   UAR36X6F Flat Arch Trim - 6"X36" I.D. 9
SE   UAR60X6F Flat Arch Trim - 6"X60" I.D. 15
SE   UAR67X6F Flat Arch Trim - 6"X67" I.D. 16
Moulded Arch Trim
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UAR36X6M Moulded Arch Trim 6"X36" I.D. 9
Keystone 6"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UK6M Keystone For 6" Crosshead 5
Panel Keystone 6"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UKP6M Panel Keystone For 6" Crosshead 1
Keystone 9"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UK9M Keystone For 9" Crosshead 2
Panel Keystone 9"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UKP9M Panel Keystone For 9" Crosshead 2
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–91
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Window and Door Trim
Combination Acorn Pediment
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UCAP50 Combo Acorn Pediment 50" 12
SE   UCAP54 Combo Acorn Pediment 54" 13
SE   UCAP67 Combo Acorn Pediment 67" 16
SE   UCAP75 Combo Acorn Pediment 75" 20
SE   UCAP80 Combo Acorn Pediment 80" 21
SE   UCAP85 Combo Acorn Pediment 85" 22
Peaked Cap Pediment
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPCP56 Peaked Cap Pediment 56" 11
Combination Peaked Cap Pediment
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UCPCP54 Combo Peaked Pediment 54" 14
SE   UCPCP80 Combo Peaked Pediment 80" 24
Combination Rams Head Pedimant
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UCRHP54 Combo Rams Head Pediment 54" 16
SE   UCRHP85 Combo Rams Head Pediment 85" 26
Pilaster - Fluted - (Sold as one piece)
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPIL7X90 Pilaster 7"X90" One Piece Fluted 8
Pilaster - Adjustable Fluted - (Sold as a pair)
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPIL5X108 Pilaster 5"X108" Adjustable Fluted 7
SE   UPIL6X108 Pilaster 6"X108" Adjustable Fluted 10
SE   UPIL7X108 Pilaster 7"X108" Adjustable Fluted 10
SE   UPIL8X90 Pilaster 8"X90"  Adjustable Fluted 9
SE   UPIL8X108 Pilaster 8"X108" Adjustable Fluted 11
SE   UPIL9X108 Pilaster 9"X108" Adjustable Fluted 13
SE   UPIL11X108 Pilaster11"X108" Adjustable Fluted 17
Pilaster - Economy - (Sold as a pair)
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPIL5X90E Pilaster 5"X90" One Piece Economy 4
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–92
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Window and Door Trim
Plilaster - Adjustable Plain - (Sold as a pair)
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPIL9X108P Pilaster 9"X108" Adjustable Plain 14
Moulding
Flat Trim
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UFLT113-8 Flat Trim 3/4"X8"X8’ 5
SE   UFLT152-8 Flat Trim 1"X3-1/2"X8’ 3
SE   UFLT152-12 Flat Trim 1"X3-1/2"X12’ 5
SE   UFLT159-8 Flat Trim 1"X5-1/2"X8’ 5
SE   UFLT159-12 Flat Trim 1"X5-1/2"X12’ 8
SE   UFLT162-14 Flat Trim 1"X7-1/2"X14’ 11
SE   UFLT175-12 Flat Trim 1"X12"X12’ 16
Brickmould
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLDWM180-8 Brickmould  #180 1-1/4X2X8’ 2
MLD-215
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD215-12 Casing #215 1-3/4X3-1/2X12’ 7
MLD-220
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD220-12 Casing #220 1-3/4X5-1/2X12’ 8
MLD-231
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD231-12 Casing #231 1X1-3/4X12’ 1
MLD-250
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD250-8 Casing #250 1-3/4X4-1/2X8’ 4
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–93
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Moulding
MLD-452
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD452-12 Crown #452 2X3X12’ 5
MLD-453
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD453-16 Crown  #453 4-11/16X6-11/16X16’ 14
MLD-456
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD456-12 Crown #456 3-3/4X4-7/16X12’ 5
MLD-310
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD310-8 Scoop Dentil #310 1-1/4X4-1/2X8’ 4
SE   UMLD310-12 Scoop Dentil #310 1-1/4X4-1/2X12’ 8
MLD-320
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD320-8 Scoop Dentil #320 1-5/8X5-3/4X8’ 6
SE   UMLD320-12 Scoop Dentil #320 1-5/8X5-3/4X12’ 9
MLD-330
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD330-12 Dentil Fascia #330 1-5/8X7X12’ 10
MLD-332
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD332-8 Dentil Fascia #332 1-5/8X5X8’ 5
MLD-335
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD335-12 Scoop Dentil #335 3-3/8X6-1/8X12’ 23
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–94
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Moulding
MLD-350
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD350-8 Dentil Block #350 7/8X3-1/2X8’ 3
MLD-354
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD354-12 Dentil Tooth #354 1X3-1/16X12’ 3
MLD-406
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD406-16 Crown Dentil #406 3-3/8X4X16’ 13
MLD-410
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UMLD410-12 Crown Dentil #410 3-3/4X6-7/8X12’ 11
Rosette 3"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPB3X3 Plinth Block/Rosette 3X3 1
Rosette 4"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPB4X4 Plinth Block/Rosette 4X4 1
Rosette 5"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPB5X5 Plinth Block/Rosette 5X5 1
Rosette 6"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPB6X6 Plinth Block/Rosette 6X6 1
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–95
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Moulding
Keystone - Brickmould
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UKWM180M Keystone For 180 Brickmould 1
Keystone - 4" Flat Trim
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UK4TF Keystone For 4" Flat Trim 1
Keystone - 4" Moulded Arch
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UK4TM Keystone For 4" Molded Arch 1
Keystone - 6" Flat Trim
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UK6TF Keystone For 6" Flat Trim 1
Keystone - 6" Moulded Arch
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UK6TM Keystone For 6" Molded Arch 1
Decorative Millwork
Cove Bracket - Small
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX UBKT8X8 Cove Bracket 8X8 1
Traditional Bracket
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
     TX UBKT8X8X4 Traditional Bracket 8X8 2
Knee Bracket
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKT11X15 Knee Bracket 11X15 2
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–96
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Decorative Millwork
Cove Bracket - Large
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKT10X11 Cove Bracket 10X11 1
Classic Scroll Bracket
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKT10X12 Classic Scroll Bracket 10X12 1
Angle Bracket
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKT14X14 Bracket 14X14 2
Plain Bracket
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKT14X16 Bracket 14X16 5
Victorian Bracket
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKT19X20 Victorian Bracket 19X20 2
Recessed Corbel
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCOR5X10 Recessed Corbel 5X10 1
Dentil Block
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDTLB3X3X3 Dentil Block 3X3X3 1
Horizontal
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDTLB4X5X8 Dentil Block 4X5X8 1
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–97
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Decorative Millwork
Sculptured 4x4x7
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDTLB4X4X7 Dentil Block 4X4X7 1
Sculptured 6x4x6
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDTLB6X4X6 Dentil Block 6X4X6 1
Sculptured 6x6x8
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDTLB6X6X8 Dentil Block 6X6X8 1
Classic Full Round Ball
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UB5X7 Full Round Ball 5X7 5
Wall Niche 18x30
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UNCH18X30 Wall Niche 18X30 12
Wall Niche 26x46
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UNCH26X46 Wall Niche 26X46 21
Wall Niche 26x46 with Shell
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UNCHS26X46 Wall Niche 26X46 W/Shell 21
Wall Niche 34x62
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UNCH34X62 Wall Niche 34X62 38
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–98
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Decorative Millwork
Wall Niche 34x62 with Shell
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UNCHS34X62 Wall Niche 34X62 W/Shell 38
Ceiling Medallion - Atlanta
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCM16AT Ceiling Medallion 16" Atlanta 1
Ceiling Medallion - Florentine
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCM16FL Ceiling Medallion 16" Florentine 1
Ceiling Medallion - Jefferson
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCM16JE Ceiling Medallion 16" Jefferson 1
Ceiling Medallion - Traditional
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCM16TL Ceiling Medallion 16" Traditional 2
Ceiling Medallion - 2 Piece Florentine
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCM16FL2 Ceiling Medallion 16" 2 Pc Florentine 3
Ceiling Medallion - 2 Piece Jefferson
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCM16JE2 Ceiling Medallion 16" 2 Pc Jefferson 2
Oval Dome - Pembroke
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDOME41X54 Oval Dome 41X54 Pembroke 35
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–99
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Decorative Millwork
Oval Dome - Traditional
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDOME59X78 Oval Dome 59X78 Traditional 100
Round Dome - Traditional Small
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDOME40 Round Dome 40" Traditional 23
Round Dome - Traditional Medium
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDOME65 Round Dome 65" Traditional 56
Round Dome - Traditional Large
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UDOME89 Round Dome 89" Traditional 106
Ballustrades
Ashley Style Baluster
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UBAL3X24AY Baluster Ashley 24" / 5" Sys 2
SE   UBAL3X28AY Baluster Ashley 28" / 5" Sys 2
SE   UBAL3X32AY Baluster Ashley 32" / 5" Sys 2
SE   UBAL3X36AY Baluster Ashley 36" / 5" Sys 2
Woodruff Style Baluster
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UBAL3X24WF Baluster Woodruff 24" / 5" Sys 1
SE   UBAL3X28WF Baluster Woodruff 28" / 5" Sys 1
SE   UBAL3X32WF Baluster Woodruff 32" / 5" Sys 1
SE   UBAL3X36WF Baluster Woodruff 36" / 5" Sys 1
Top Rail - 5"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UBTR5X96 Top Rail 5" X 96" 14
SE   UBTR5X144 Top Rail 5" X 144" 21
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–100
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Ballustrades
Bottom Rail - 5"
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UBBR5X96 Bottom Rail 5" X 96" 14
SE   UBBR5X144 Bottom Rail 5" X 144" 21
Rail Support Block
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   URSB4X4X6 Rail Support Block / 5" Sys 1
Newel Post
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UNP6X48 Newel Post 5-1/2" X 48" 18
Post Top
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UPST7X7F Post Top Flat For Np6X48 2
Ball
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UB5X7 Newel Post Ball 5" X 7" 5
Base Trim Collar
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UTC6 Base Trim Collar For Np6X48 2
Installation Kit - Newel
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UNPK6 Newel Post Installation Kit 1
Installation Kit - Baluster Rail
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE   UBRK5 Baluster Rail Installation Kit 1
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–101
14 - U
rethane M
oulding and M
illw
ork
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Southwest Collection
Knee Brace - Cove
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKTCV18X24X4S Cove Knee Brace 3-1/4 X 24 8
SE TX UBKTCV18X24X6S Cove Knee Brace 5-1/4 X 24 13
SE TX UBKTCV18X24X6S Cove Knee Brace 7-1/4 X 24 17
SE TX UBKTCV21X30X8S Cove Knee Brace 5-1/4 X 30 21
SE TX UBKTCV21X30X8S Cove Knee Brace 7-1/4 X 30 29
Knee Brace - Straight
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBKTS10X20X6S Straight Knee Brace 5-1/4X20 8
SE TX UBKTS18X24X6S Straight Knee Brace 5-1/4X24 26
SE TX UBKTS21X30X6S Straight Knee Brace 5-1/4X30 16
Rafter Tail
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBMRTS4X4X24S Rafter Tail Bullnose Style 3-1/4 X 24 2
SE TX UBMRTS6X6X24S Rafter Tail Bullnose Style 5-1/4 X 24 4
L-Shaped Header
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UMLD388-12S L-Shaped Header 6 X 6 X 12? 28
SE TX UMLD398-12S L-Shaped Header 8 X 10 X 12? 22
Corbel - Cove
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCORCV18X6X4S Corbel Cove 3-1/4X5-1/4X18 4
SE TX UCORCV18X8X4S Corbel Cove 3-1/4X7-1/4X18 5
SE TX UCORCV18X8X6S Corbel Cove 5-1/4X7-1/4X18 7
SE TX UCORCV18X10X6S Corbel Cove 5-1/4X9-1/4X18 9
Corbel - Ogee
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UCOROG8X12S Corbel Ogee  7-3/8X11-3/8X7-3/8 5
SE TX UCOROG20X7S Corbel Ogee 8-1/2 X 7 X 20 10
Beam
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBMM6X8X234S Beam Mesa Style 5-31/32X7-17/32X234 41
SE TX UBMM8X10X234S Beam Mesa Style 7-1/4X9X234 61
Beam Strap
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UBMSTRPM6X8 Beam Strap Mesa Style 6 X 8 2
SE TX UBMSTRPM8X10 Beam Strap Mesa Style 8 X 10 2
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–102
14
 -
U
re
th
an
e
M
ou
ld
in
g
an
d
M
illw
or
k
14 - Urethane Moulding and Millwork
Accessories
Adhesive
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UADH1 Pl Premium Adhesive 1 Tube Per Box 1
Exterior White Paint
SE TX Item No. Description Weight (lbs.)
SE TX UEWP121 White Spray Paint 12 Oz Can 1
Sep. 2014 - Prices and Specs Subject to Change Phone:  866-204-3139   Fax:  866-314-0773 Page–103